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AT type tooth bar stock
AluminiumAT5-BAR

-  Bar stock to be cut to length by the 
customer

-  The overall length is the same as the 
maximum length

-  Material : Aluminium suitable for hard 
anodic oxidation

- Finish : Supplied not-treated

.Info..
-  We are unable  

to modify this product

 Part number
Z

Teeth
ØD

External
Length of 
teeth LD

Total length
LT

Price each
1 to 5

6+
-12%

20+
-25%

40+
-33%

60+
-37%

100+
On request

1+
List

Qty.
Disc.

DISCOUNTS

12AT5-BAR 12   17,85 140 140 17,67 F
13AT5-BAR 13   19,45 140 140 17,95 F
14AT5-BAR 14   21,05 140 140 19,96 F
15AT5-BAR 15   22,65 140 140 21,07 F
16AT5-BAR 16   24,20 140 140 22,44 F
18AT5-BAR 18   27,40 140 140 26,63 F
19AT5-BAR 19   29,00 140 140 28,49 F
20AT5-BAR 20   30,60 160 160 30,77 F
21AT5-BAR 21   32,30 160 160 31,99 F
22AT5-BAR 22   33,85 160 160 34,54 F
23AT5-BAR 23   35,45 160 160 35,34 F
24AT5-BAR 24   37,00 160 160 37,06 F
25AT5-BAR 25   38,55 160 160 41,16 F
26AT5-BAR 26   40,20 160 160 44,44 F
28AT5-BAR 28   43,25 160 160 46,87 F
30AT5-BAR 30   46,55 160 160 52,39 F
32AT5-BAR 32   49,70 160 160 57,64 F
34AT5-BAR 34   52,85 160 160 64,84 F
36AT5-BAR 36   56,05 160 160 67,96 F
38AT5-BAR 38   59,25 160 160 75,68 F
40AT5-BAR 40   62,45 160 160 79,86 F
42AT5-BAR 42   65,60 160 160 88,38 F
44AT5-BAR 44   68,80 160 160 97,07 F
46AT5-BAR 46   72,00 160 160 99,66 F
48AT5-BAR 48   75,15 160 160 107,39 F
52AT5-BAR 52   81,55 160 160 114,88 F
56AT5-BAR 56   87,90 160 160 114,88 F
60AT5-BAR 60   94,25 160 160 161,20 F
64AT5-BAR 64 100,65 160 160 161,20 F
72AT5-BAR 72 113,35 160 160 226,24 F

Dimensions in mm

-30%**


